
12h-18h

SAMEDI 17/12 Couronne de Noël 

DIMANCHE 18/12 Suspension en flocon

LUNDI 19/12 On décore son sapin

MARDI 20/12 Mon beau sapin

MERCREDI 21/12 Lutins en action

JEUDI 22/12 Les rennes 

VENDREDI 23/12 Le traineau est prêt

Christmas Crown

Snowflake hanging

Decorate your tree

My beautiful Christmas tree

Elves in action

The reindeer 

The sled is ready

Saturday 17 December

Sunday 18 December

Monday 19 December

Tuesday 20 December

Wednesday 21 December

Thursday 22 December 

Friday 23 December

Préparatifs de Noël 

Le  Vallon des Pitchouns
Le Kids club du Vallon de Valrugues & Spa

Christmas preparations 

SAMEDI 24/12 Le père noël arrive
Saturday 24 December Santa Claus is coming



 12h-18h

L’hiver est là…

Le Kids club du Vallon de Valrugues & Spa

Le  Vallon des Pitchouns

LUNDI 26/12 Paysage d’hiver

MARDI 27/12 Mon bonhomme de neige

MERCREDI 28/12 Les flocons tombent…

JEUDI 29/12 Boules de neige

VENDREDI 30/12 Préparation cartes de vœux

SAMEDI 31/12 Illumination du nouvel an

DIMANCHE 01/01 Tous en luge 

Monday 26 December

Winter is here...

Tuesday 27 December

Wednesday 28 December

Thursday 29 December

Friday 30 December

Saturday 31 December

Sunday 01 January

Winter landscape

My snowman

Snowflakes are falling...

Snowballs

Preparation of greeting cards

New Year's Eve Illumination

Everyone on the sled



15€
par heure

+
goûter offert

Une grande thématique par semaine
One key theme per week

Activités ludiques et créatives 
en lien avec le thème du jour

Fun and creative activities 
related to the theme of the day

Un moment exclusif 
(5 enfants maximum)

An exclusive moment 
(5 children maximum)

Le  Vallon des Pitchouns
Le Kids Club du Vallon de Valrugues & Spa

LE PARADIS DES PITCHOUNS

De 12h à 18h
From 12pm to 6pm

Du Samedi 17 Décembre au Dimanche 1 Janvier 2023 

info@vallondevalrugues.com +33 (0)4 90 92 04 40 www.vallondevalrugues.com

From Saturday, December 17 to Sunday, January 1 2023

Formules & Tarifs 
Options & Prices

Pour les 3 - 12 ans
From 3 to 12 years old

A TABLE LES PITCHOUNS

12€
par enfant

Option +

Déjeuner servis au Kids Club
Lunch served at the Kids Club

mailto:info@vallondevalrugues.com
tel:+33490920440

